Model

366-KRY-CL-KRY-36655
GY-KRY-LOF-KRY-LOFSS
CL-KRY-LOF-KRY-LOFSS
BZ-KRY-LOF-KRY-LOFSS
366-KRY-CL-KRY-CLSS
366-ARG-LOFSSGRIDS
366-ARG-CL-ARG-3665S
366-ARG-LOFSS
366-ARGKRY-CL-ARGKRY-36655
BZ-KRY-CL-KRY-LOFSS
GY-KRY-CL-KRY-LOFSS
CL-KRY-CL-KRY-LOFSS
GY-ARGKRY-LOF-ARGKRY-LOFSS
BZ-ARGKRY-LOF-ARGKRY-LOFSS
CL-ARGKRY-LOF-ARGKRY-LOFSS
LOF-ARG-LOFSS.
LOF-ARGKRY-LOFSSGRIDS
GY-ARG-LOF-ARG-LOFSS
BZ-ARG-LOF-ARG-LOFSS
CL-ARG-LOF-ARG-LOFSS
LOF-ARG-LOFSSGRIDS
LOF-ARGKRY-LOFSS
3664-ARG-LAMSS
366-ARG-CL-ARG-CLSS
366-ARG-CLSS
366-ARG-CLSSGRIDS
366-ARGKRY-CLSS
366-ARGKRY-CL-ARGKRY-CLSS
366-ARGKRY-CLSSGRIDS
CL-ARGKRY-CL-ARGKRY-LOFSS
BZ-ARG-CL-ARG-LOFSS
CL-ARG-CL-ARG-LOFSS
LOF-ARGKRY-LOF(#2#3)SSGRIDS
LOF-ARGKRY-LOF(#2#3)SS
LOF-ARG-LOF(#2#3)SSGRIDS
LOF-ARG-LOF(#2#3)SS
BZ-ARGKRY-CL-ARGKRY-LOFSS
CL-ARGKRY-LOFSSGRIDS
BZ-ARGKRY-LOFSS
CL-ARGKRY-LOFSS.
CL-ARG-LOFSSGRIDS
LAM-ARG-LOF4SS
CL-ARG-LOFSS

BZ-ARG-LOFSS

CL-AIR-LOFSS
CL-AIR-LOFSSGRIDS

U-factor (W/m? - K)
1.08
125
125
125
131
136
136
136
136
1.48
148
1.48
148
1.48
148
153
153
153

1.99

Solar Heat Gain (SHGC)
0.18
0.36
0.49
0.38
0.2
0.18
0.19
0.2
0.19
04
0.38
0.51
0.36
0.38
0.49
0.51
0.45
0.36
0.38
0.49

Energy Rating

North Star -Sliding Glass Doors (March, 2018)

ENERGY STAR Zone(s)
1123
112
11213
1123
112
12
112
112
112
112
112
11213
1
112
11213
11213
112
1
1
1123
112
1123
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
|

2

Layers of Glazing
3
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U-factor (Btu/h/ft? - °F)
0.19
0.22
022
022
023
024
0.24
024
0.24
026
026
026
026
026
026
0.27
027
027
027
027
0.27
027
0.28
028
028
028
028
028
028

03
03
03
03
03
03

032
032
032
0.32
032
0.32
032
0.35
035

Visible Transmittance
0.36
0.34
051
0.38
0.45
0.4
0.36
0.46
0.36
0.4
0.37
0.54
0.34
0.38
0.51
0.55
0.48
0.34
0.38
0.51
0.48
0.55
0.48
0.45
05
0.43
0.5
0.45
0.43
0.54
0.4
0.54
0.48
0.55
0.48
0.55

0.51
0.44
0.59
0.51
057
0.59
0.44
0.59
0.51

Air Leakage - Infiltration (I/s*m?)
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26

Air Leakage - Exfiltration (I/s*m?)
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2



